

ACHIZITIE DE MATERIALE DE CONSTRUCTIE

I.D.: 73690024

Data publicarii 28.09.22 Coduri CPV 44000000-0

Pretul estimativ: 7.194,34 RON - 7.194,34 RON

Descriere: GARD ZN 2Mx1.2M 3.5-4 9. Buc 43.6975 393.2773 GARD ZN 2.5MX0.6M 3.5-4 8. Buc 34.4538 275.6303 TEAVA R 20x20x2 6m 2. Buc 33.6134 67.2269 KLINGSPOR PINZA FLEX 125x1.6 3. Buc 4.6218 13.8655 TEAVA R 60x60x2 6M 1. Buc 109.2437 109.2437 127 SURUB PLAT+SAIBA 4.2X32 154. Buc 0.1681 25.8824 SURUB ZN 4.8x19 CF3 150. Buc 0.2101 31.5126 293 ANCORA METAL M8X75 15. Buc 1.2605 18.9076 BAUMIT GLET FINO GRANDE 20KG IPSOS INT 1. Buc 26.8908 26.8908 NEGRESE LEMN 3.5x35 1,000. Buc 0.0840 84.0336 OSB 8MM 1250X2500 2. Buc 49.5798 99.1597 BAUMIT ADEZIV G+F PRO PLUS INT/EXT 25KG 3. Buc 31.0924 93.2773 CIMENT STRUCTO+ 40KG 10. SAC 25.2101 252.1008 40/40A CILINDRU 40/40MM 1. Buc 31.5126 31.5126 45/45A CILINDRU 45/45MM 1. Buc 39.4958 39.4958 080 BALAMA SUDABILA 80X13MM 4. Buc 4.0336 16.1345 642041 LACAT OTEL 50 2. Buc 10.0840 20.1681 DIBLU CUI 8x60 10. Buc 0.3361 3.3613 674608 ZAVOR ARC 150MM 2. Buc 8.4034 16.8067 GEAM MASCA SUDURA NR5 1. Buc 2.5210 2.5210 3929 VINCLU IMBINARE 10. Buc 4.2017 42.0168 651116 BELCIUG+PIULITA M6 2. Buc 3.3613 6.7227 PLASE 3.5 2mx5m 11x12 2. Buc 44.5378 89.0756 PATINA LUCIOS 0.75 KG 3. Buc 29.4118 88.2353 DILUANT UNIV 0.9 L 3. Buc 12.1849 36.5546 GRUND GRI ROST 0.7 L 4. Buc 16.8067 67.2269 PINZA FLEX 230x1.9 2. Buc 10.0840 20.1681 TEAVA R 50x30x2 6m 4. Buc 70.5882 282.3529 PLATBANDA 50x5 6M 0.5 Buc 78.9916 39.4958 GARD ZN 2.5Mx1.5M 3.5-4 3. Buc 69.7479 209.2437 GARD ZN 2Mx1.5M 3.5-4 8. Buc 51.2605 410.0840 TEAVA R 40x40x2 6m 4. Buc 68.9076 275.6303 CIMENT STRUCTO+ 20KG 30.